

COUNTIE(S): AROOSTOOK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 019315.00

=====

			(1) 000120	()		()		
			ED PELLETIER & SONS, CO.					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0130 618.1401	SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2 - PLAN QUANTITY	5.000 UN	30.00000	150.00				
0140 619.1201	MULCH - PLAN QUANTITY	5.000 UN	20.00000	100.00				
0150 619.1401	EROSION CONTROL MIX	24.000 CY	38.00000	912.00				
0160 620.50	EROSION CONTROL FILTER LAYER	520.000 SY	34.00000	17680.00				
0170 620.58	EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE	1050.000 SY	5.00000	5250.00				
0180 629.05	HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	40.000 HR	28.00000	1120.00				
0190 631.121	HEAVY DUTY ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000 HR	150.00000	1500.00				
0200 631.172	TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000 HR	70.00000	700.00				
0210 631.18	CHAIN SAW RENTAL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000 HR	35.00000	350.00				
0220 639.19	FIELD OFFICE TYPE B	1.000 EA	5500.00000	5500.00				
0230 652.33	DRUM	25.000 EA	30.00000	750.00				
0240 652.34	CONE	25.000 EA	25.00000	625.00				
0250 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	105.000 SF	12.00000	1260.00				
0260 652.36	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	60.000 CD	75.00000	4500.00				
0270 652.38	FLAGGER	160.000 HR	16.00000	2560.00				
0280 656.75	TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00				
0290 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	25000.00000	25000.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	332,637.00	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	332,637.00	\$		\$	